
LAS VEGAS   |   MAY 28-31, 2014

Congenital Heart Disease   CASE REVIEWS
Founders’ Lecture

I Blew It! Sessions Structural Heart DiseaseMaintenance of Certification

HIGH RISK
PCIMullins’ LecturePV Interventions

PERIPHERAL SESSIONSCongenital Heart Disease   CASE REVIEWS
Founders’ Lecture

Structural Heart DiseaseMaintenance of Certification

PCIMullins’ LecturePV Interventions
Friday, May 30, 2014 (Continued)

-

Emerging Therapies
PERIPHERAL SESSIONS

Advances in Platelet Inhibition

The Society for Cardiovascular Angiography and Interventions Foundation 
1100 17th Street NW Suite 330, Washington, DC 20036 • Fax: (866) 733-2576 • Phone: (800) 992-SCAI • Register Online: www.SCAI.org/SCAI2014

SCAI 2014
Las Vegas | May 28-31, 2014

OA

REGISTRATION FORM
PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE

Guidelines Update
Mullins’ Lecture

Mullins’ Lecture

 
Additional Annual  
Reception Tickets
Friday, May 30, 2014
SCAI 2014 attendees will receive one 
free ticket (excluding One Day regis-
trants). Additional guests must pur-
chase tickets in order to attend. 

r $100 (On / before April 15, 2014) 
r $150 (After April 15, 2014)

SCAI 2014 attendees will need to RSVP 
onsite in order to attend the Reception.

Payment Information
Payment must accompany this application to be processed.

Amount Paid:   $     Payment Date:             

Paying by Check:   Check #:               (Make check payable to SCAI)

Paying by Credit Card:  r Mastercard r American Express r Visa

Credit Card #:               CCV #:            

Exp. Date:     Name on Card:               

Signature:                   

Refunds will only be given if written notification is received by April 15, 2014. No telephone cancellations 
will be accepted.  Your refund will be issued less a $50 processing charge within 8 weeks after the meeting. 
Refunds will not be given to no-shows.

Registration Information
Please circle the registration type you would like to purchase. All registrations include one Annual Reception ticket (*excluding One Day registrations) 
as well as complimentary continental breakfasts. 

r Check here if you require special assistance to fully participate in the program. SCAI is committed to making this conference accessible to all individuals. 
Please attach a written description of any auxiliary aid(s) and/or service(s) as identified in the Americans with Disabilities Act you require. Dietary restrictions may also be 
indicated. Most requests can be accommodated if notification is received within two weeks prior to the conference start date. Call (800) 992-7224.

Contact Information
Name (First, MI, Last):           Degree(s):         

Organization:       Phone:      E-mail:        

Mailing Address (r Home  r Business):                     

Due to reporting requirements in the Physician Payments Sunshine Act, supporters of educational programs are requesting identifying information for all US licensed 
physicians in attendance.

NPI #:      Medical License #:       Medical License State:   

Advance
Deadline: Apr. 15, 2014

Regular / Onsite

PREMIUM 

$699

$999

$599

$499 

$399

$299

$1049

PREMIUM 

$749

$1049

$649

$549

$449

$349

$1099 

$599

$899 

$499

$399

$299

$199

$949

 

$649

$949

$549

$449

$349

$249

$999

Early Bird  
Deadline Passed

PREMIUM 

 $649 

 $949 

 $549 

 $449 

 $349 

 $249 

 $999 

 $549 

 $849 

 $449 

 $349 

 $249 

 $149 

 $899 

Upgrade to PREMIUM registration to get

SCAI 2014
On Demand

SCAI Member Physician / Scientist

Non-Member Physician / Scientist

Nurse / Technologist / Physician Assistant 

Federal Employees

SCAI  Fellow-in-Training Member

Medical Student / Residents

Non Medical: Industry / Consultant

SCAI MembersSave $300 on SCAI 2014 Registration! Apply to become a member at www.SCAI.org/Join


