REGISTRA Friday, May 30, 2014 (Cor

Save \$300
on 5CAI 2014 Registration!
Apply to become a member at www.SCAI.org/
Join

## **Contact Information**

Name (First, MI, Last):		Degree(s	s):
Organization:	Phone:	E-mail:	
Mailing Address (🗖 Home 🗖 Busine	ess):		
Due to reporting requirements in the l physicians in attendance.	Physician Payments Sunshine Act, supporters of edu	ucational programs are requesting identify	ring information for all US licensed
NPI #:	Medical License #:	Medical	License State:

## **Registration Information**

Please circle the registration type you would like to purchase. All registrations include one Annual Reception ticket (\*excluding One Day registrations) as well as complimentary continental breakfasts.

Upgrade to <b>PREMIUM</b> registration to get <b>SCAI 2014</b>	Early Bird  Deadline Passed		Advance Deadline: Apr. 15, 2014		Regular / Onsite	
Name of the second of the seco		PREMIUM		PREMIUM		PREMIUM
<b>SCAI</b> Member Physician / Scientist	<del>-\$549</del>	<del>-\$649-</del>	\$599	\$699	\$649	\$749
Non-Member Physician / Scientist	<del>\$849</del>	<del>-\$949</del> -	\$899	\$999	\$949	\$1049
Nurse / Technologist / Physician Assistant	<del>-\$449</del>	<del>-\$549</del> -	\$499	\$599	\$549	\$649
Federal Employees	<del>-\$349</del>	<del>-\$449</del> -	\$399	\$499	\$449	\$549
<b>SCAI</b> Fellow-in-Training Member	<del>\$249</del>	<del>-\$349</del> -	\$299	\$399	\$349	\$449
Medical Student / Residents	<del>\$149</del>	<del>-\$249</del> -	\$199	\$299	\$249	\$349
Non Medical: Industry / Consultant	<del>\$899</del>	<del>-\$999</del> -	\$949	\$1049	\$999	\$1099

□ Check here if you require special assistance to fully participate in the program. SCAI is committed to making this conference accessible to all individuals. Please attach a written description of any auxiliary aid(s) and/or service(s) as identified in the Americans with Disabilities Act you require. Dietary restrictions may also be indicated. Most requests can be accommodated if notification is received within two weeks prior to the conference start date. Call (800) 992-7224.

## **Payment Information**

Payment must accompany this application to be processed.

Amount Paid: \$		Payment Date:	
Paying by Check:	Check #:	(Make check paya	ble to SCAI)
Paying by Credit Card:	■ Mastercard	☐ American Express	□ Visa
Credit Card #:		CCV #: _	
Exp. Date:	Name on Card: _		
Signature:			

Refunds will only be given if written notification is received by April 15, 2014. No telephone cancellations will be accepted. Your refund will be issued less a \$50 processing charge within 8 weeks after the meeting. Refunds will not be given to no-shows.

## Additional Annual Reception Tickets

Friday, May 30, 2014

**5CAI 2014** attendees will receive one free ticket (*excluding One Day registrants*). Additional guests must purchase tickets in order to attend.

**\$100** (On / before April 15, 2014)

**□ \$150** (After April 15, 2014)

**SCAI 2014** attendees will need to RSVP onsite in order to attend the Reception.

ΩΔ